
3(Q , L
.

.AQs s OouAnoko ro.uA n. suu ms
AMENDMENT OF SOI.lCITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTP.ACT 1 2

|

4cr
*t st evicts..a =~isu. MON,.OC. n O. Ceni -i ioi

l. AmtNDaalmis anociHCAICN p.Q. 2. gretCfivt DAf4 2. 8tOUl5|iCNe PURCMA5E REOVist NO. 4. PROJtCT NO. e lf .,ppl.s.Jp/pj

NINE (9) 9/15/80 RFPA No. ADM An 104
s. Ao-.N,ssmo si ut us.e >>w u-* si Cwe|5. ,ssun sT

U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

I*

7. CQNTR ACTOR
NAME AND ADDEIII

PRIME: U.S. SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION /X / Modification of Contract No,
Washington District Office PRIME: NRC-10-80-395
103015th Street, NW SUB: SB3-4-0-8(a)-79-C-563
Washington, DC 20417 (Formerly NRC-09-79-349)

SUB: TECHNASSOCIATES, INC.
77714th Street, NW Dated 5/7/79 (See Block 11)
Washington, DC 20005

, TM.5 BLOCE APPtits ONLY TO AsafNDutNTS OF 50ttOT AtONS
r i, . ..r.a v., ,-. O. . O - . . <a. O . . .~~- -n. . . ~.6..w ..a .. . .a i n. .

-
O..~.a..s....,-.. ..~..~ . .. ,.a .-r.a ..,. . 4. ... ..,i .

... ., .~ a.i.,.. -w ,-. .e ..~ u ~ - ..6...,.e...a..6..w .,m ir.. . .i... ..i.,,..

n. ., . .. ... .- . , ..-. .. . .CllVED AT THE 15$UING OPPICI Ptiot TO THf .NOUR ANo
i.i.,....,~.,

F A'Luft OF YOUR ACKNOW1(DGEMENT f0 B( SEwh..f. en.l.... . re,e..a.e 8. the ..l . . d . men mene .embe . - i..wr......w. . . .. ~ ,6. ~ , . . . . . .

oAri SnCinio -AT nsuit iN eaCTiON O, You. Or,rt.,ie......awi............~t..w..~a-.....-.a,,..,..-.r....
10. ACCouNilNG AND APPROPflAICM QATA (([ nyg,r.g)

4

31. fMf5 SLOCK APPtits ONLY TO anODlHCAflONS OF CONftACf5/OaDEt5C1ause No. 2 entitled " Chances" of contract General Provisions.
c., Q tw C> .. O, .. ... a . .

ti O ... a is . . 6 6 ~..i .

ni O Ti . ~. a .. / ., .. .wea . ..a., .e. . 6 . c .. o ... .., .w. . .. ... ..... c..i m i t.

m a 1,... s ..... . A...., 4 .....a . . . . .,

-a.r.. . .. . ~ . . . . .. si . .

12. Ot$CR4PTCN OF AM(NDAAENT/a*OCiFICAICN

Pursuant to the authority of FPR Suboart 1-7.404-5 and the " Changes" clause of this
contract, the following unilateral changes are made:

A. Under Article I - Scope of Work, the following. changes are made:

1. Paragraph C - Statement of Work, Phase II, Task 2 is revised to include
~

the following:
-

- "The Contractor shall provide formal detailed oral presentations concerning
each module contained in the IFMIS System / Subsystem Specification Document.
A minimum of eight (8) separate one (1) day sessions will be scheduled by
the Project Officer at times, dates and places mutually agreeable to the
parties. . All such presentations must be completed no later than October
15, 1980. NRC representatives will provide comments during each of the
above sessions. The Contractor shall discuss any such comments with the
NRC Project Officer prior to incorporating the com ents into the IFMIS
System / Subsystem Specification Document."

.............~..........,...........e......,w..~,,.-~,,,......

' " ' CCPif$ TG t$$UING Of flCE
h TO 5 CONTRACTO2/GFFERC4 l$ #ECU3aED TO $sGN TMis DOCUu(NT AND RETVEN

T 5 CUst

le, NAmt Of CorertACTOa/CFFrece 87. UNITEo STATE F AMithCA //.

D ,, .~. .m ._$MLD/
sf

,,
,- ,

,,, .N.. .. = ... . . ,
l. DAIE 560NED

15. MAant ANO itTLt OF SIGNit (Typ. .r per.tp 1 DATE $4GN(O 18 NAM ( Of CONTRACTING OFFKEE ( I)p. ., prp.yf)

h //MOMary Jo Mattia
""*~"'..s..S'<*a=*a'"'"***""

30-101

" 010060 \3 % . .



*
, ,:

%~
PRIME:.NRC-10-80-395
SUB: SB3-4-0-8(a)-79-C-563
Modification No. Nine (9)'

' Page 2 of 2

.

2. Paragraph E - Schedule,'the chart displaying the delivery schedule
for Phase II, as added b Modification No. Four (4) and revised by
Modification No. Seven (y) to this contract, is further revised to7
read i, follows:

,

" Phase II -- Deliverables Draft Re-Draft Final

Task 2b - GA0~ Accounting Systems
Design, ADP Application 4/16/80 N/A 5/14/80

'Task 2a - System / Subsystem
Specifications Document 8/18/80 9/19/80 10/31/80

Task 3 - Implementation Plan 8/10/80 N/A 9/15/80

B. Regarding Article II - Period 'of Performance, the period of performance for Phase
II of this contract is hereby extended through October 31, 1980.

.

b

f -

., -- , ,. ,., - _ . . . , . . . , , ., _ . . , , _ . , _. , ~ , . . . . ,-


